Pos Bib Firstname
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25
46
57
60
50
35
33
66
20
56
64
36
59
12
3
51
18
47
37
61
58
9
8
65
38
45
48
54
53
52
55
43
31
49
4
7
24
17
32
67
40
42
23

Michael
Tyler
Brandon
Kevin
Dave
Christian
Timothy
David
Jim
Jessica
Alana
Jack
Sharon
Patrick
Michaela
Dan
Tom
Kathryn
Kevin
Keith
Mark
Nikk
Jeff
Kevin
Richard
Stefanie
Nicole
Mark
Sue
Chaka
Julie
Jorden
Gregory
Jennifer
Randy
Sam
Vincent
Stephani
Natalie
Karen
Michael
Mitzie
Erica

Lasthame
Richenberg
Prescott
Rebert
Sheehan
Bateman
Caccamise
Wendel
Chua

Lane
Cutcliffe
Driscol
Caccamise
Henderson
Corona
Austin
Maxwell
Hawkins
Bellamy
Forsyth
Sheehan
Cuttcliffe
Boyce
Bartz
Clary
Hirschman
Prescott
Zambito
Bernard
Recktenwald
Ray
Tobolski
Prescott
Vleck
Ognibene
Baker
Bartz
Pontillo
Hamilton
Wedge
Hall

Walsh
Lewandowski
Minuto

Gender
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Festival Of Hope 5k
Friday, June 1st 2012 - Batavia Downs NY

Timed By YellowJacket Racing
59 Total Finishers 27 Female, 32 Male

Age Class
22 Overall Male
16 M15-19
19 M15-19
50 M50-54
29 M25-29
22 M20-24
48 M45-49
44  MA40-44
46 M45-49
27 F25-29
15 F15-19
56 M55-59
47 F45-49
53 M50-54
14 Fl4Under
59 M55-59
54 M50-54
31 F30-34
31 M30-34
18 M15-19
53 M50-54
33 F30-34
32 M30-34
55 M55-59
47 MA45-49
39 F35-39
22 F20-24
39 M35-39
40 F40-44
35 F35-39
34 F30-34
18 F15-19
63 M60-64
23 F20-24
55 M55-59
40 F40-44
38 M35-39
37 F35-39
26 M25-29
36 F35-39
26 M25-29
65 F650ver
35 F35-39
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M/F Place City

Elba

East Bethany
Oakfield
Victor
Batavia
Alexander
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
Pavilion
Leroy
Alexander
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia
LeRoy
Williamsom
Batavia
Batavia
Victor
Pavilion
Batavia
Batavia
Pavilian
Albion
East Bethany
Elba
Arkport
Cohocton
Batavia
Oakfield
East Bethany
Rochester
Elba
Oakfield
Batavia
Batavia
Batavia

Le Roy
Oakfield
Batavia
Rochester
Batavia

State TotalTm

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

0:16:31
0:17:06
0:17:07
0:17:32
0:17:39
0:20:16
0:20:23
0:20:44
0:20:48
0:21:06
0:21:08
0:22:18
0:22:23
0:23:18
0:23:21
0:23:25
0:23:46
0:24:15
0:24:27
0:24:34
0:24:37
0:24:38
0:24:52
0:24:55
0:25:00
0:25:22
0:25:31
0:25:33
0:25:33
0:26:10
0:26:15
0:26:42
0:26:56
0:27:17
0:27:18
0:27:21
0:27:42
0:27:43
0:28:21
0:28:26
0:28:30
0:29:03
0:29:36



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Casey
Emily
Patrick
Stephanie
Deanna
Carrie
Job
Shannon
Corrie
Robert
Jamie-Lynn
Jillian
Jessica
Warren
Allison
Paul

Bartz
Bartz
Guarino
Sojda
Austin
Caccamise
Smith
Mellander
Brewer
Brown
Selden
Henderson
Reigle
Sauer
Dun

Lane

28
25
19
17
36
56
11
33
25
52
26
27
25
62
40
20

M25-29
F25-29
M15-19
F15-19
F35-39
F55-59
M14Under
F30-34
F25-29
M50-54
F25-29
F25-29
F25-29
M60-64
FA0-44
M20-24

Batavia
Batavia
Alexander
Batavia
Batavia
Alexander
Batavia
Batavia
LeRoy
Batavia
Brockport
Batavia
Holley
Rochester
Batavia
Corfu

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

0:29:58
0:29:59
0:31:.07
0:31:.07
0:31:10
0:31:46
0:31:50
0:32:41
0:32:47
0:32:50
0:33:40
0:33:45
0:35:35
0:35:56
0:40:14
0:47:24



